June 2023 - All Eligible Awards

Contract/PO Number _[Datelssued __tite ___________________|sAmount ___JvendorName __________Jcity ______lPostal Code __[Options Left __|Options Used

25370 3 6/1/2023 CHAIRS, ERGONOMIC $ 18,755.00 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC SIGNAL HILL 90755
EXPRESS/SOLE SOURCE RMS3419961 ALLEN
25379 3 6/1/2023 BRADLEY LOGIX PLC/WETS $ 17,000.00 ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
SERVICES, CCTV INSPECTION, LOCATING, AND
02644 013 6/1/2023 CLEANING OF SEWERS $ 86,000.00 PIPE TEC, INC IRWINDALE 91706 1 1
25380 3 6/1/2023 GLOVES, CUT RESISTANT STOCK ORDER $ 24,480.00 MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723
25384 3 6/1/2023 EXPRESS STCK ST 064 HYDE KNIVES $ 7,856.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25386 3 6/1/2023 EXPRESS STOCK FOR ST-064 / LINEMAN PLIERS ¢ 9,639.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL BURBANK 91505
44748 3 6/2/2023 STANDOFF, SUPPORT $ 87,450.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25381 3 6/2/2023 BREAKERS, SWITCHES-SAFETY $ 25,000.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
25382 3 6/2/2023 BUSHINGS, TRANSFORMER 46 KV $ 17,595.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
44697 3 6/5/2023 CABLE, SPARE, 230 KV 1000 KCMIL, XLPE $ 146,664.00 TAIHAN ELECTRIC USA LTD SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
44755 3 6/5/2023 GATES, WATERMAN SLIDE $ 69,860.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010
44753 3 6/5/2023 PIPE, METAL, CORRUGATED $ 81,322.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
44699 3 6/5/2023 VALVES, CHECK, HIGH PRESSURE DETECTOR g 130,610.00 PLUMBING AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY LOS ANGELES 90039
SWITCHBOARD, TRANSFORMER, DISCONNECT
44708 3 6/5/2023 SWITCH $ 120,100.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010
44747 3 6/5/2023 KIT, SPLICE $ 116,078.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
02310 023 6/5/2023 RAILROAD SPUR INSPECTION $ 144,000.00 BALFOUR BEATTY INFRASTRUCTURE, LA VERNE 91750 0 2
44754 3 6/5/2023 RACK, FIVE SPOOL $ 39,775.00 ENGINEERED CONCEPTS METAL SAINT DAVID 85630
BAG, FILLED WITH WASHED BIRDSEYE (5/16)
02342 024 6/5/2023 SAND GRAVEL $ 144,200.00 THE DIRT YARD, INC TORRANCE 90505 0 2
44731 3 6/5/2023 CONNECTOR, 600 VOLT, CONNECT C $ 125,992.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
44756 3 6/5/2023 DIESEL, FILTERS R50 $ 26,556.00 CLEAN DIESEL SPECIALISTS ANAHEIM 92805
44718 3 6/5/2023 SURVEILLANCE, UPGRADE $ 121,287.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
02656 013 6/5/2023 UMBRELLA, DOG STOPPER #211 $ 55,000.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355 1 1
MECHANIC EQUIPMENT AND SAFETY
02885 3 6/5/2023 ACCESSORIES, "BASHLIN" $ 106,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 2 0
44713 3 6/6/2023 VALVE, BUTTERFLY SIZE LUG STYLE $ 148,628.00 DEZURIK, INC SARTELL 56377
EXPRESS/ NONE STOCK / STORE 401 / WATER
25388 3 6/6/2023 OPS-R&C MCCROMPTER $ 20,327.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604
47782 3 6/6/2023 FROST BROWN TODD LLP $ 1,422,693.00 FROST BROWN TODD LLP LOUISVILLE 40202
25383 3 6/6/2023 EXPRESS STOCK FOR ST-064 / NITRILE GLOVES  § 5,470.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
47769 3 6/7/2023 NOSSAMAN LLP $ 500,000.00 NOSSAMAN LLP SAN FRANCISCO 94111
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02591 013

02634 013

44704 3

44752 3

44750 3

44694 3

25356 3

25371 3

25389 3

25391 3

02587 024

02351 024

02688 014

02874 3

44723 3

44709 3

45187 023

44719 3

44749 3

44659 3

44757 3

02902 3

25393 3

25394 3

47774 3

47776 3

44736 3

25397 3

44728 3

6/7/2023 INDUSTRIAL TOOLS AND SUPPLIES

6/7/2023 ASPHALT, "SUPER COLD MIX"

6/7/2023 BATTERY STORAGE

6/7/2023 FUSE, POWER

6/7/2023 WELDER, TIG, CAP TOOLS 23'

6/7/2023 BATTERY, 24V SYSTE, PVC JAR

6/7/2023 METER

6/7/2023 BRUSH, CARBON, GENERATOR EXCITER
6/7/2023 CABINET, METERING REPLACEMENT

6/7/2023 SEALANT AND CAULK

MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT, PITNEY BOWES
6/7/2023 CONNECT + POSTAGE METER

INDUSTRIAL PAINT, ENAMEL, PRIMER, SEALER
6/7/2023 AND THINNER

6/7/2023 MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLE
6/7/2023 SIPHON RENTAL - TINEHMAHA RESERVOIR

BUTTERFLY VALVES FOR ROSCOE TRUNK LINE
6/7/2023 UNIT 1 PROJECT

DC FAST CHARGERS FOR MOJAVE WATER
6/7/2023 YARD

6/8/2023 SERVICES, MAINTENANCE, "SHIMADZU"

6/8/2023 PARTS, PUMP, CONDENSATE, OVERHAUL

6/8/2023 MOWER, KUT KWICK, OHT RIGHT-AWAY

6/8/2023 DOOR REPAIR FOR FLEET FACILITY

6/8/2023 ENGINE, REMANUFACTURED, FORD V10, 6.8L
6/8/2023 TISSUE, BATH

6/8/2023 DETECTOR, UNIFLAME

6/8/2023 KIT, ROPE LANYARD

6/8/2023 KUTAK ROCK LLP
6/8/2023 STRADLING YOCCA CARLSON & RAUTH APC
6/9/2023 CONDUIT - 5" & 6" DB120

DIAGNOSE AND REPAIR INNER TIMING COVER

6/9/2023 OIL LEAK

6/12/2023 TANK LIFTERS

$
$
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59,000.00

76,000.00

1,662,397.00

146,154.00

32,984.00

157,316.00
20,100.00
9,225.00
14,405.00

18,089.00

17,000.00

530,811.00
1,878,750.00

1,035,263.00

889,056.00

233,200.00

49,000.00

114,706.00

143,626.00

38,220.00

62,792.00
138,000.00
19,750.00
24,371.00

893,000.00

1,465,000.00

134,500.00

7,000.00

244,248.00

MAY TOOL INC.

PRYMOL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT INC

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
THE AVANTI COMPANY
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

PITNEY BOWES

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC
TAIHAN ELECTRIC USA LTD

RAIN FOR RENT

DEZURIK, INC

ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC
ROCKWELL ENGINEERING &
KUT KWICK CORPORATION
BEST ROLL UP DOOR

FORD OF MONTEBELLO
AMMMM, INC

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
SHAMROCK SUPPLY

KUTAK ROCK LLP
STRADLING YOCCA CARLSON &
CAL-DUCT INC.

VELOCITY TRUCK CENTERS

ROYAL SYSTEMS GROUP, INC
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PARAMOUNT

CHATSWORTH

FULLERTON

LONG BEACH

DIAMOND BAR

LONG BEACH

AVON PARK

VALENCIA

AGOURA HILLS

AGOURA HILLS

NEENAH

DIAMOND BAR

SANTA FE SPRINGS

BAKERSFIELD

SARTELL

LOS ANGELES

CARLSBAD

TUSTIN

BRUNSWICK

SANTA FE SPRINGS

MONTEBELLO

90723

91311

92835

90813

91765

90813

33825

91355

91301

91301

54956

91765

90670

93303

56377

90010

92008

92782

31520

90670

90640

RANCHO PALOS VERD 90275

VALENCIA

ANAHEIM

DENVER

SANTA MONICA

BLOOMINGTON

WHITTIER

NORTHRIDGE

91355

92806

80202

90401

92316

90601

91325



Contract/PO Number [Datelssued __Jrite | $Amount ___JvendorName __________|city ______|Postal Code __[Options Left __|Options Used

02892 3

02367 024

02671 014

44730 3

44764 3

25402 3

25403 3

25404 3

25405 3

44774 3

44771 3

25406 3

25407 3

25408 3

25409 3

25395 3

25398 3

25396 3

25410 3

25411 3

25412 3

47771 3

02901 3

25414 3

25415 3

25416 3

25417 3

02909 3

44761 3

44739 3

25418 3

SERVICES, LAUNDRY & LINEN SUPPLIES -
6/12/2023 MEDICAL & LAB

6/12/2023 PAINT, ENAMEL, SPRAY

6/12/2023 SERVICES, JANITORIAL (ELY, NV)

6/13/2023 INLET AIR FILTERS

6/13/2023 INSULATORS, TH-BS41
6/13/2023 LUBRICANT & CLEANER
6/13/2023 SPACER-3 CONDUIT
6/13/2023 PROPANE CYLINDER

6/13/2023 CUPS, DISPOSABLE

6/13/2023 PRINTER, INDUSTRIAL, SINTERET NILS 480 3D

6/13/2023 TRANSFORMERS, 500-KVA, 34.5-KV, OVERHEAD
6/13/2023 TOWEL, PAPER STOCK

6/13/2023 PLUGS, POLE / STOCK / STORE 003

CLAMPS, 6" X 12" REPAIR CLAMPS (STOCK
6/13/2023 WATER)

RS-F BANK B LTC AND CONSERVATOR
6/13/2023 BUCHHOLZ RELAY REPLACEMENT

EXPRESS / STOCK / STORE 003 / 2759312,
6/13/2023 2759313 / STUD, LINE POST

6/13/2023 EXPRESS: BRACKET, MOUNTING

EXPRESS/STOCK/STORE 003/63-40-764 SOLDER
6/13/2023 BAR, 50/50, 3/8" X 7/8"

6/13/2023 EYENUT & BOLT
6/13/2023 BLOCK
6/13/2023 PRODUCTS, PAPER

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE CONSULTING
6/14/2023 SERVICES

LARGE ML EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT DUCTILE
6/14/2023 IRON PIPE AND FITTINGS

6/14/2023 RING, CORONA

6/14/2023 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

6/14/2023 HANDLINE SNAP

6/14/2023 LEATHER BELT & NYLON WEBBING

6/15/2023 CONNIXT IMARQ SOFTWARE LICENSE

6/15/2023 GATE, SLIDE, ALUMUNIMUN 48" X 48"

6/15/2023 SERVER

6/15/2023 GOLD POLYPRO FILTERS
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9,400.00
174,147.00

12,350.00

399,600.00

125,856.00
23,991.00
3,666.00
6,394.00

20,729.00

84,280.00

117,000.00
22,019.00

2,268.00

9,700.00

15,000.00

10,325.00

19,635.00

24,975.00
5,205.00
2,541.00

17,979.00

15,000,000.00

5,000,000.00
11,508.00
4,636.00
21,863.00
12,396.00

61,000.00

45,940.00

88,111.00

24,944.00

STR INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

VISTA PAINT

ACCURATE BUILDING MAINTENANCE

CAMFIL POWER SYSTEMS

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY CORP.

WESCO DISTRIBUTION
SHAMROCK SUPPLY

ABBOT INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES

TOP 3D SHOP, INC

NEXGEN POWER, INC.
GALE SUPPLY COMPANY

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.

S & J SUPPLY COMPANY

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL

GALE SUPPLY COMPANY

GUIDEHOUSE INC

KUBOTA MEMBRANE USA
THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL

CONNIXT, INC

ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

ZONES, LLC

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC
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TRABUCO CANYON

FULLERTON

LAS VEGAS

QUEBEC

DIAMOND BAR
PELHAM
VAN NUYS

ANAHEIM

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

BAKERSFIELD

GARDENA

MONTEBELLO

SANTA FE SPRINGS

SANTA FE SPRINGS

FULLERTON

VALENCIA

GLENDORA

VALENCIA

LONG BEACH

BURBANK

MONTEBELLO

LOS ANGELES

BOTHELL

AGOURA HILLS

AGOURA HILLS

BURBANK

BURBANK

CERRITOS

LOS ANGELES

CERRITOS

DIAMOND BAR

92679

92831

89118

H7P 6C5

91765

35124

91406

92806

91609

93301

90248

90640

90670

90670

92835

91355

91740

91355

90813

91505

90640

90071

98011

91301

91301

91505

91505

90703

90010

90703

91765



Contract/PO Number _[Datelssued __Tite | $Amount ___JvendorName __________|city ______|Postal Code __[Options Left __[Options Used

02895

02910

25420

44769

44759

25421

25422

25423

25424

25425

25426

25401

25400

25419

25427

25429

25430

25431

44777

25433

25434

25440

25441

44784

25442

25443

25445

25435

02349C024

25436

3

3

3

3

6/15/2023 GE TOC ANALYZER MAINTENANCE PLAN
6/15/2023 TAPE, VARIOUS TYPES, AND EPOXY PRIMER

6/15/2023 TOILET ACCESSORIES

6/15/2023 NIPPLES, DUCTILE IRON

6/15/2023 TUBING, LAY FLAT

6/15/2023 EXPRESS STOCK FOR ST-064 / LADDERS (2)

EXPRESS STOCK FOR ST-064 / CLEANING
6/15/2023 BRUSH

6/15/2023 SYSTEM, SECURITY

6/16/2023 TOWEL, TERI

EXPRESS-STORE 1 STOCK FOR LED
6/16/2023 FLASHLIGHT 3 D CELL (WATER)

EXPRESS STOCK FOR ST-064 / RATCHET
6/16/2023 WRENCH, CENTER PUNCH & HAND P

6/16/2023 EXPRESS: SPACER, OPEN WIRE
6/16/2023 EXPRESS: TIES, CABLE

6/16/2023 EXPRESS: DENATURED ALCOHOL
EXPRESS NON STOCK /SGS STORE 012 / PR

6/16/2023 105895 / LP SKY VENT /JT

6/16/2023 GASTECH & CALIBRATION EQUIPMENT
EXPRESS / STOCK / ST 003 / 3904146 / IRON,

6/16/2023 CABLE RACK, GALVANIZE

6/16/2023 LATHE, JET

6/20/2023 OZONE GENERATOR PARTS FOR MAINTENANCE

6/20/2023 PUMP, TIGERTAIL PEERLESS
6/20/2023 WASHER, OVERHEAD (STOCK STORE 003)
6/21/2023 RODDER, DUCT & GUIDE

6/21/2023 COMPOUND, POLYMER, LUBRICANT

6/21/2023 HARDWARE, SHACKLE
6/21/2023 ANTENNA & BATTERIES FOR FC300
6/21/2023 KIT, CONNECTOR NEUTRAL TIE

6/21/2023 GASKET, SEAL KIT

EXPRESS PURCHASE FOR NON STOCK/ALBERT

6/21/2023 TORRES/IP SPEAKERS

FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, ACCESORIES

6/21/2023 AND SUPPLIES

6/21/2023 EXPRESS: CONTAINERS, CARGO

$
$

©“ ©® B B P

©

®B B B H &

©“ ©®Y H B B

©®

June 2023 - All Eligible Awards

16,000.00
134,000.00

10,681.00

70,861.00

70,516.00

11,785.00

4,725.00
21,383.00

7,893.00

4,392.00

12,677.00
17,990.00
6,250.00

24,651.00

13,163.00

24,525.00

24,490.00

22,200.00

125,000.00
22,760.00
10,500.00
12,924.00

20,570.00

95,618.00
12,970.00
21,453.00

4,485.00

18,793.75

260,000.00

11,500.00

VEOLIA WTS ANALYTICAL

PROTECTION ENGINEERING

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

UNITED WATER WORKS

SOUTHWESTERN BAG COMPANY

SUNSET LADDER COMPANY

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.
AVANTE TECHNOLOGIES

GALE SUPPLY COMPANY

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS
ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

INDUSTRIAL SPECIALTY

BLAIR-MARTIN CO., INC.

RKI INSTRUMENTS INC.

T&D SUPPLY INC

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL

SUEZ TREATMENT SOLUTIONS INC

MULTI W SYSTEMS, INC.
ALLIED BOLT
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
JPW TECHNOLOGIES
ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

ANIXTER

VER SALES, INC.

CONTAINER ALLIANCE CO
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BOULDER

PITTSBURGH

DIAMOND BAR

SANTA ANA

LOS ANGELES

SOUTH EL MONTE

SANTA FE SPRINGS

LOS ANGELES

MONTEBELLO

DIAMOND BAR

AGOURA HILLS

VAN NUYS

VAN NUYS

PICO RIVERA

SIGNAL HILL

UNION CITY

LONG BEACH

BURBANK

LEONIA

EL MONTE

LAKE SUCCESS

VALENCIA

FULLERTON

LONG BEACH

HADDON HEIGHTS

FULLERTON

VALENCIA

ANAHEIM

BURBANK

SANTA BARBARA

80301

94565

91765

92705

90021

91733

90670

90034

90640

91765

91301

91406

91406

90660

90755

94587

90804

91505

07605

91733

11042

91355

92835

90813

08035

92835

91355

92807

91504

93101
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Contract/PO Number _[Datelssued __Tite | $Amount ___JvendorName __________|city ______|Postal Code __[Options Left __[Options Used

EXPRESS / STOCK / ST 003 / 3904037 / BRACKET,

25437 3 6/21/2023 TILE RACK, 15-1/2 $ 24,000.00 T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804
25447 3 6/22/2023 TAPE, FIRE PROOFING (STOCK STORE 003) $ 22,786.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25448 3 6/22/2023 DISCONNECT SWITCH $ 15,426.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25449 3 6/22/2023 CONNECTOR, SPLICE-AL $ 24,530.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
44789 3 6/22/2023 CHAIRS, ERGONOMIC $ 97,270.00 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC SIGNAL HILL 90755
44787 3 6/22/2023 GUY WIRE, TERMINATOR, STRANDVISE $ 60,711.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS GLENDORA 91740
EXECUTIVE SEARCH SERVICES FOR THE
47775 3 6/22/2023 INSPECTOR GENERAL POSITION $ 15,743.00 RALPH ANDERSEN & ASSOCIATES ROCKLIN 95765
25413 3 6/22/2023 EXPRESS/FACESHIELDS/FULL BRIM/STOCK $ 22,704.00 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & SOLUTION RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220
25451 3 6/22/2023 PENETRANT, CLEANER, OIL $ 8,325.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
25452 3 6/22/2023 FILTERS $ 15,326.00 POWERFLOW FLUID SYSTEMS, LLC LEE'S SUMMIT 64082
COAGULANT OPTIMIZATION AND JAR TESTING
25374 3 6/22/2023 SERVICES $ 6,000.00 MARMAC WATER GREENWOOD VILLAGE 80111
25455 3 6/22/2023 INSULATORS $ 8,200.00 LEKSON INC HAWAIIAN GARDENS 90716
25456 3 6/23/2023 CONNECTOR, 795MCM AWG 37-61 $ 23,302.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25457 3 6/23/2023 PIPE, 12" CULVERT, BANDS $ 20,946.00 CORE & MAIN LP LANCASTER 93534
44740 3 6/23/2023 FENCE AND GATES $ 139,554.00 WESTERN FENCE AND SUPPLY CO HUNTINGTON PARK 90255
25454 3 6/23/2023 EXPRESS: CLEANER "SIMPLE GREEN" $ 3,478.00 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & SOLUTION RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220
EXPRESS / STOCK / STORE 003 / 3224364 / END
25458 3 6/23/2023 FITTING $ 22,844.40 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25459 3 6/23/2023 CARDS, HID JFB SECURITY SERVICES $ 24,540.00 COLORID, LLC CORNELIUS 28031
25392 3 6/23/2023 ADAPTASTEP CROSSOVER AND PLATFORM $ 13,875.00 SAFESMART LLC SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
25461 3 6/23/2023 BLOCK, OX $ 23,960.00 FARWEST LINE SPECIALTIES ATASCADERO 93422
ZETA POTENTIAL ANALYZER ANTON PAAR
44746 3 6/23/2023 SYSTEM $ 142,000.00 ANTON PAAR USA ASHLAND 23005
44691 3 6/26/2023 CONDUIT, SEWER PIPE, AND FITTINGS $ 577,263.00 SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC SANTA ANA 92705
DEVICE, DC ISOLATOR AND SURGE
44783 3 6/26/2023 PROTECTOR $ 92,365.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748
44793 3 6/26/2023 CONNECTOR, SPLICE, TRIANGULAR 2' BUS PIPE g 24,662.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
02668 014 6/26/2023 CUSTOMER LEAK DETECTION DEVICE $ 5,000,000.00 FLUME, INC. SAN LUIS OBISPO 93401
VACUUM EXCAVATION SERVICE, FULLY
02905 3 6/26/2023 OPERATED AND MAINTAINED $ 5,000,000.00 C BELOW, INC CHINO 91710
44655 3 6/26/2023 GETAC TABLETS $ 431,353.00 ZONES, LLC CERRITOS 90703
IFB137622 48-INCH AND 60-INCH AWWA
44741 3 6/26/2023 BUTTERFLY VALVES FOR RTLU2 $ 1,306,566.00 DEZURIK, INC SARTELL 56377
25453 3 6/26/2023 TOOLS, FOR HOT-LINE WORKERS $ 20,768.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

Page 5 of 8



Contract/PO Number [Datelssued __Jrite | $Amount ___JvendorName __________|city ______|Postal Code __[Options Left __|Options Used

25469 3

25470 3

25462 3

25463 3

25465 3

44795 3

25471 3

44760 3

25468 3

44765 3

25474 3

44797 3

25439 3

44798 3

25475 3

25477 3

44785 3

25479 3

25480 3

25482 3

25478 3

25481 3

25484 3

25450 3

25473 3

25460 3

02822 3

44744 3

02907 3

EXPRESS REQ. / RMS YMO051123 / QAB26 / PCM
6/26/2023 PROJ MGMT & CNTRLS

EXPRESS 40-FT STORAGE CONTAINER
6/26/2023 MOJAVE/GEN/BRANDON PYLE/4738206

6/26/2023 COMPUND CABLE PULLING
6/27/2023 STRAP, CONDUIT, GALVANIZED

6/27/2023 BRACKET ASSEMBLY

6/27/2023 COVER, AVIAN PROTECTION

6/27/2023 REGULATOR, ARGON

6/27/2023 G.E. RELAYS

6/27/2023 CHAIRS

ARMOR ROD, VIBRATION DAMPERS FOR 1272
6/27/2023 KCMIL AND 795 KCMIL ACSR

6/27/2023 ROPE

6/27/2023 SUB-ASSEMBLY, HOT SECTION

6/27/2023 EXPRESS: ARM, END TAKE-OFF

6/27/2023 GLOVES, CHAINS, PAINT, AND TOOLS

EXPRESS,COMPACTOR,WACKER
NEUSON,INDEPENDENCE CONSTRUCTION,

6/27/2023 BIROS
6/27/2023 MONITOR, GAS

6/27/2023 FURNITURE, EXECUTIVE OFFICE STANDARD
6/27/2023 COUPLING, DUCTILE IRON

6/27/2023 GRIP, GUY

6/27/2023 ADAPTER

EXPRESS/STOCK/STORE 13/AIR COMPRESSOR
6/27/2023 AND RECEIVER

6/27/2023 TRANSFORMER, CURRENT INSULATION

6/27/2023 VALVE GASKETS AND O-RINGS

EXPRESS/PR 106199/CHRISTOPHER
6/28/2023 GARCIA/MEDIA ABRASIVE INVENTORY

6/28/2023 EXPRESS STOCK NEUTROGENA ULTRA
6/28/2023 EXPRESS PRESS STOCK ST 064

6/28/2023 CNG STATION MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT

CONE VALVES FOR THE ROSCOE TRUNK LINE
6/28/2023 UNIT 1 PROJECT

6/28/2023 OWENS LAKE AIR-VAC TRUCK RENTAL

©

©“B B o &+

©*

©*

©“ ©® ©H BB ©

©*

©®“ B

© &

June 2023 - All Eligible Awards

23,958.00

11,460.00
4,679.00
16,775.00

15,400.00

66,809.00

1,160.00

65,740.00

16,261.00

148,000.00

2,320.00

36,396.00

18,800.00

43,364.00

13,138.00

17,535.00

30,180.00
21,478.00
18,370.00

20,930.00

23,400.00
13,501.00

13,125.00

2,770.05
24,192.00
18,796.80

863,940.00

263,828.00

116,500.00

AMEREXFIREEXTINGUISHERS.COM

ALLIED STORAGE CONTAINERS

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS
IMPACT POWER, LLC

T&D SUPPLY INC

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

FERNO WASHINGTON

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

VER SALES, INC.

BISTRICH, INC

IMPACT POWER, LLC

SHAMROCK SUPPLY

HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

CSI FULLMER
S & J SUPPLY COMPANY
BISTRICH, INC

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

MORLAN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

BLAIR-MARTIN CO., INC.

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC
MAY TOOL INC.
SHAMROCK SUPPLY

CLEAN ENERGY

DEZURIK, INC

HAAKER EQUIPMENT COMPANY
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VALDOSTA

COLTON

FULLERTON

NEWPORT BEACH

LONG BEACH

FULLERTON

DIAMOND BAR

FULLERTON

WILMINGTON

LONG BEACH

BURBANK

SANTA CLARITA

NEWPORT BEACH

ANAHEIM

LOS ANGELES

DIAMOND BAR

PASADENA

SANTA FE SPRINGS

SANTA CLARITA

SANTA FE SPRINGS

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

HILLIARD

SIGNAL HILL

DIAMOND BAR

PARAMOUNT

ANAHEIM

NEWPORT BEACH

SARTELL

LA VERNE

31601

92324

92835

92657

90804

92835

91765

92835

45177

90813

91504

91350

92657

92806

90033

91765

91101

90670

91350

90670

91748

43235

90755

91765

90723

92806

92660

56377

91750



Contract/PO Number _[Datelssued __Tite | $Amount ___JvendorName __________|city ______|Postal Code __[Options Left __[Options Used

44791 3

02900 3

02388 024

02588 013

02638 023

25489 3

25490 3

25476 3

02347 024

02687 014

02898 3

44733 3

47777 3

02632 014

44786 3

44707 3

25491 3

02597 013

25493 3

25487 3

25438 3

25495 3

02349B024

44801 3

02908 3

02887 3

47779 3

44796 3

6/28/2023 OIL, TURBINE CONTROL

ASPHALT PAVING FOR HAIWEE ROADS AND
6/28/2023 COTTONWOOD POWER PLANT

HVAC & REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT AND
6/28/2023 PARTS
6/28/2023 AGGREGATES & COBBLE ROCKS

RENTAL WITH SERVICES, SCALPING SCREEN
6/28/2023 EQUIPMENT

SPOT PURCHASE ORDER FOR HEALTHY
6/28/2023 HORIZONS ASSESSMENTS

INTEGRATED MEDIA SYSTEMS - CONFIRMING
6/28/2023 TECHNICAL SUPPORT

6/29/2023 HARDWARE, PLUGGABLE
6/29/2023 CUTOUTS AND DISCONNECT SWITCHES

6/29/2023 CROSSARMS, DOUGLAS FIR

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES AND PRODUCTS
6/29/2023 (PIGGYBACK FROM NCPA)

BUTTERFLY VALVES FOR DE SOTO TRUNK LINE

6/29/2023 REPLACEMENT PROJECT

6/29/2023 THEODORA ORINGHER PC

PROPERTY OWNERSHIP VERIFICATION
6/29/2023 SERVICES

6/29/2023 SECURITY CAMERAS

WALL STREET CRANE REPAIR AND EAST
6/29/2023 VALLEY CRANE REPLACEMENT

EXPRESS / STOCK / ST 003 / 3709161 /
6/29/2023 CONNECTOR, BUSS, 350 KCMIL,

PARTS, TRUCK, "INTERNATIONAL" -
6/29/2023 INDEPENDENCE, CALIFORNIA

6/29/2023 EXPRESS: BOOT, BREAKOUT
6/29/2023 COMPUTER, HANDHELD, HONEYWELL CN80

6/29/2023 EXPRESS: CLAMPS, GALVANIZED

EXPRESS/HDPE PIPE/ST 41 STOCK/EMERGENCY

6/29/2023 DECLARATION RUSH/BOLOG

FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, ACCESORIES
6/30/2023 AND SUPPLIES

PARTS, REPAIR KIT FOR 16" VAL-MATIC TILTED
6/30/2023 CHECK VALVE

CLEANER, ALL-PURPOSE CONCENTRATED,
6/30/2023 SPRAY AND WIPE, NON-ABRASIVE

CONCRETE BOOM TRUCK - RENTAL, FULLY
6/30/2023 OPERATED, INTERMITTENT

STRATEGIC ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
6/30/2023 SERVICES - FINALIZATION

6/30/2023 EQUIPMENT, VIDEO
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41,988.00

1,122,500.00

1,200,000.00

387,627.00

366,250.00

3,800.00

5,200.00
20,150.00
2,195,813.00

2,811,128.00

3,500,000.00

2,934,350.00

500,000.00

25,000.00

52,604.00

36,500.00

16,216.29

85,000.00

17,340.00

4,900.00

17,700.00

23,396.00

110,000.00

36,530.00

83,000.00

130,000.00

610,715.00

49,629.00

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING CO

ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS

YATES TRUCKING, INC

SABA HOLDING CO LLC

HEALTHY HORIZONS BREASTFEEDING

INTEGRATED MEDIA SYSTEMS

NTH GENERATION COMPUTING INC

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.

WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY

DEZURIK, INC

THEODORA ORINGHER PC
FIRST AMERICAN DATA TREE, LLC
CONTINENTAL COMPUTERS
CRANEVEYOR CORP

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.
WESTERN TRUCK EXCHANGE
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
IMPACT POWER, LLC

PACIFIC CORRUGATED PIPE CO.
FARWEST LINE SPECIALTIES

PLANET CELLULAR, INC

WESTCOAST INDUSTRIES
MAMMOTH CONCRETE PUMPING

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

FOCUS CAMERA
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LONG BEACH

BREA

PASADENA

LANCASTER

CORONA

BURLINGAME

COSTA MESA

SAN DIEGO

SANTA FE SPRINGS

SANTA FE SPRINGS

ONTARIO

SARTELL

LOS ANGELES

SANTA ANA

INGLEWOOD

SOUTH EL MONTE

SANTA FE SPRINGS

LOS ANGELES

SANTA FE SPRINGS

VALENCIA

NEWPORT BEACH

FONTANA

ATASCADERO

PEMBROKE PINES

MARINA DEL REY

MAMMOTH LAKES

LOS ANGELES

BROOKLYN

90813

92821

91101

93536

92883

94010

92626

92127

90670

90670

91764

56377

90067

92865

90304

91733

90670

90003

90670

91355

92657

92335

93422

33028

90292

93546

90024

11218
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Contract/PO Number _|Date Issued Postal Code __[Options Left ___|Options Used

25497 6/30/2023 LUBRICANTS AND RUST INHIBITORS $ 2,376.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
25498 3 6/30/2023 CHAINSAW, 16IN "STIHL" $ 18,600.00 MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723
25499 3 6/30/2023 IMPACT SOCKET, 3 IN 1 (ST-064) $ 14,434.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL BURBANK 91505
44778 3 6/30/2023 TOILETS, VARIOUS BOWLS $ 136,700.00 AVIATE ENTERPRISES, INC. SACRAMENTO 95652
25488 3 6/30/2023 SYSTEM, SECURITY $ 18,457.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25500 6/30/2023 KITS, CABLE TERMINATION 18,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
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